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Whereas:

Whereas:

Whereas:

Whereas:

Therefore:

SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation

The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent

student concerns in all University wide matters;

The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida's Student
Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are

necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida;

The Fall 2004 General Election and Inter-Collegiate Elections, as provided for by the

Constitution were properly conducted;

Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following

the elections;

AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20)
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AbiKhalil,Jennifer
Fitzpatrick, Megan
Hunter, Kelly
Damiano, Justin
Koby, Alex
Grafton, Sarah
Thomas, Chivonne
Peres, Nicholas
Dailey, Raymond
Barthelus, Jerry
Horne, Stephen
Boston, David
Gooden, Vanessia
Hambrecht, Heather
Jordan, Johnathan
Simard, Jacqueline
Pierorazio, Frank
Bennett, Patrick
McQuade, Jessica
Greene, Krystin

863
811
810
806
781
773
716
714
708
706
703
688
687
683
681
678
672
663
658
657

Let it be enacted that the Fall 2005 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections
results be validated as written below:
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1 SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation (Continued)
2 - Jasmin, Brandon 649
3 - Harrell, Hardy 641
4 - Cantave, Niodeman 639
b - Channing, Nicole 622
6 - Schibuola, Alex 612
7 - Hambidge, Drew 608
8 - Demoya, Nicole 589
9 - Roberts, Anele 589
10 - Monsorn, Jason 550
11 - Loperfido, William 506
12 - Negrin, Dennis 271
13
14 GRADUATE SEAT (SEAT 41)
K 41 Johnson, James 1
16 COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SEAT 42)
17 42 Tokar, Kara Unopposed
18 COLLEGE OF COMPUTING, ENGINEERING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43)
19 43 Statlick, Jennifer Unopposed
20 COLLEGE OF HEALTH (SEAT 44)
21 44 McCABE, Reyna Unopposed
22 STUDENT GOVERNMENT GPA REQUIREMENT
23 YES - 1375
24 NO - 497
25 JUDICAL POWERS
26 YES - 1040
27 NO - 707
STUDENT SENATE ACTION
Respectfully Submitted: Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chair EXECUTIVE ACTION
Introduced by: _Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chairman E‘Et it be known that SB-05F-1950 is hereby
Senate Action: _11-05-15 ] , @_@)}/ VE'}FOED / LINE-ITEM VETOED
e Matthew Sch{nitt ontio L4 _doy of L2t 2
Signed, ALLITE g signed, ~Thomas J. Foran Il
Matt Schimitt, Student Senate President Tom Foran, Studént Body President
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SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation

The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent

student concerns in all University wide matters;

The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida’s Student
Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are

necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida;

The Fall 2004 General Election and Infer—CoHegiate Elections, as provided for by the

Constitution were properly conducted;

Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following

Let it be enacted that the Fall 2005 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections

results be validated as written below:

AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20)
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University of North Florida
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11  Therefore:
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1 SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation (Continued)

2 - Jasmin, Brandon 649

3 - Harrell, Hardy 641

4 - Cantave, Niodeman 639

5 - Channing, Nicole 622

6 - Schibuola, Alex 612

& - Hambidge, Drew 608

8 - Demoya, Nicole 589

9 - Roberts, Anele 589
10 - Monsorn, Jason 550
11 - Loperfido, William 506
12 - Negrin, Dennis 271
13
14 GRADUATE SEAT (SEAT 41)
) 41 Johnson, James 1
16 COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SEAT 42)
17 42 Tokar, Kara Unopposed
18 COLLEGE OF COMPUTING, ENGINEERING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43)
19 43 Statlick, Jennifer Unopposed
20 COLLEGE OF HEALTH (SEAT 44)
21 44 McCABE, Reyna Unopposed
22 STUDENT GOVERNMENT GPA REQUIREMENT
23 YES - 1375
24 NO - 497
25 JUDICAL POWERS
26 YES — 1040
27 NO - 707

STUDENT SENATE ACTION

Respectfully Submitted: Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chair
Introduced by: _Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chairman
Senate Action: _11-05-15

Date: __October 10, 2005

Signed,

Matt Schmitt, Student Senate President

EXECUTIVE ACTION
Let it be known that SB-05F-1950 is hereby

PASSED / VETOED / LINE-ITEM VETOED

on this day of 20f 2
Signed,

Tom Foran, Student Body President
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