

University of North Florida UNF Digital Commons

Legislation Student Government

Fall 8-1-2005

Senate Bill SB-05F-1950 Fall 2005 Elections Validation

Student Government Association University of North Florida

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg

Suggested Citation

Student Government Association, "Senate Bill SB-05F-1950 Fall 2005 Elections Validation" (2005). *Legislation*. 1987.

https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/1987

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Government at UNF Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Legislation by an authorized administrator of UNF Digital Commons. For more information, please contact Digital Projects.

© Fall 8-1-2005 All Rights Reserved





SENATE LEGISLATION SB-05F-1950

1	SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation				
2 3	Whereas:	The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent student concerns in all University wide matters;			
4 5 6	Whereas:	The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida's Student Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida;			
7 8	Whereas:	The Fall 2004 General Election and Inter-Collegiate Elections, as provided for by the Constitution were properly conducted;			
9 10	Whereas:	Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following the elections;			
11	Therefore:	Let it be enacted that the Fall 2005 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections results be validated as written below:			
13	AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20)				
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33		1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	AbiKhalil, Jennifer Fitzpatrick, Megan Hunter, Kelly Damiano, Justin Koby, Alex Grafton, Sarah Thomas, Chivonne Peres, Nicholas Dailey, Raymond Barthelus, Jerry Horne, Stephen Boston, David Gooden, Vanessia Hambrecht, Heather Jordan, Johnathan Simard, Jacqueline Pierorazio, Frank Bennett, Patrick McQuade, Jessica Greene, Krystin	863 811 810 806 781 773 716 714 708 706 703 688 687 683 681 672 663 658	



Introduced by: Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chairman

Matthew Schmitt

Matt Schmitt, Student Senate President

Senate Action: 11-05-15

Date: October 10, 2005

Signed,

SENATE LEGISLATION

SB-05F-1950

Let it be known that SB-05F-1950 is hereby

PASSED / VETOED / LINE-ITEM VETOED

on this 14

Signed,

Thomas J. Foran III

Tom Foran, Student Body President

1	SB-	05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elect	tions Validation (Continued)	
2	-	Jasmin, Brandon	649	
$\overline{3}$	_	Harrell, Hardy	641	
4	_	Cantave, Niodeman	639	
5	_	Channing, Nicole	622	
6	-	Schibuola, Alex	612	
7	_	Hambidge, Drew	608	
8	_	Demoya, Nicole	589	
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	_	Roberts, Anele	589	
10	_	Monsorn, Jason	550	
11	_	Loperfido, William	506	
12	_	Negrin, Dennis	271	
13	_	Negini, Dennis	271	
10				
14	CDADIIATE	SEAT (SEAT 41)		
14	GRADUATE	SEAT (SEAT 41)		
	44	Jahnaan Jamaa	4	
,	41	Johnson, James	1	
16				
16	COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SEAT 42)			
17	40	T		
17	42	Tokar, Kara	Unopposed	
10				
18	COLLEGE O	F COMPUTING, ENGINEER	ING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43)	
10	40	0		
19	43	Statlick, Jennifer	Unopposed	
00				
20	COLLEGE O	F HEALTH (SEAT 44)		
21	44	McCABE, Reyna	Unopposed	
22	STUDENT GOVERNMENT GPA REQUIREMENT			
23	YES	– 1375		
24	NO -	- 497		
25	JUDICAL PC	WERS		
26	YES	– 1040		
20	120	1040		
27	NO -	707		
STUDENT SENATE ACTION				
Respectfully Sub	mitted: Senator	Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chair	EXECUTIVE ACTION	
-				



SENATE LEGISLATION

SB-05F-1950

1	SB-05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elections Validation				
2	Whereas:	The Student Government of the University of North Florida was established to represent student concerns in all University wide matters;			
4 5 6	Whereas:	The Student Senate is the legislative body of the University of North Florida's Student Government given the responsibility of carrying out such legislative acts that are necessary and proper for the Student Body of the University of North Florida;			
7 8	Whereas:	The Fall 2004 General Election and Inter-Collegiate Elections, as provided for by the Constitution were properly conducted;			
9 10	Whereas:	Title VI requires the results of each election be validated at the Senate meeting following the elections;			
11 1?	Therefore:	Let it be enacted that the Fall 2005 General Election and the Inter-Collegiate Elections results be validated as written below:			
13	AT-LARGE (SEATS 1 - 20)				
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	AbiKhalil, Jennifer Fitzpatrick, Megan Hunter, Kelly Damiano, Justin Koby, Alex Grafton, Sarah Thomas, Chivonne Peres, Nicholas Dailey, Raymond Barthelus, Jerry Horne, Stephen Boston, David Gooden, Vanessia Hambrecht, Heather Jordan, Johnathan Simard, Jacqueline Pierorazio, Frank	863 811 810 806 781 773 716 714 708 706 703 688 687 683 681 678	
31 32 33		18 19 20	Bennett, Patrick McQuade, Jessica Greene, Krystin	663 658 657	



SENATE LEGISLATION

SB-05F-1950

1	SB-0	05F-1950: Fall 2005 Elect	ions Validation (Continued)	
2		Jasmin, Brandon	649	
3	_	Harrell, Hardy	641	
4	-	Cantave, Niodeman	639	
4 5 6 7 8 9	-	Channing, Nicole	622	
6	_	Schibuola, Alex	612	
7	-	Hambidge, Drew	608	
8	-	Demoya, Nicole	589	
9	-	Roberts, Anele	589	
10	-	Monsorn, Jason	550	
11	-	Loperfido, William	506	
12	-	Negrin, Dennis	271	
13				
14	GRADUATE SEAT (SEAT 41)			
15	41	Johnson, James	1	
16	COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE (SEAT 42)			
17	42	Tokar, Kara	Unopposed	
18	COLLEGE OF COMPUTING, ENGINEERING, AND CONSTRUCTION (SEAT 43)			ı
19	43	Statlick, Jennifer	Unopposed	
20	COLLEGE OF	F HEALTH (SEAT 44)		
21	44	McCABE, Reyna	Unopposed	
22	STUDENT GO	OVERNMENT GPA REQUIR	EMENT	
23	YES -	- 1375		
24 NO – 497				
25 JUDICAL POWERS				
26	YES -	- 1040		
27	NO –			
STUDENT SENATE ACTION Respectfully Submitted: Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chair			EXECUTIVE ACTION	
Introduced by: Senator Brian Dunmire, ESAC Chairman			Let it be known that SB-05F-1950 is hereby	
Senate Action: 11-05-15			Passed / Vetoed / Line-I	TEM VETOED
Date: October 10, 2005			on this day of	20f 2
Signed,				
		t Senate President	Signed, Tom Foran, Student Boo	du President
14100			Ioni Ionii, oinacht bu	ny a rounditt